
 2023 Football Schedule 
 August  31 Thursday  @Demopolis 

 September  8  *Orange Beach  Youth Football 

 September  15  *@TR Miller 

 September  22  *Bayside  Lil’ Aggies 

 September  29 OPEN  OPEN  OPEN 

 October  6  *Escambia Co  Homecoming 

 October  13  *@Satsuma  Fire Prevention Week 

 October  20  *St Michael  Senior Night 

 October  27  *@Wilcox 

 November  2 Thurs  @Davidson 

 *  Denotes Region Game 

 Junior Varsity (JV) Aggies 

 September  11 (Mon)  @ Baker  JV 

 September  25 (Mon)  Linden  JV 

 October  2 (Mon)  @ Washington Co  JV 

 October  16 (Mon)  Freshmen VS MS 

 Middle School Aggies 

 September  5 (Tues)  Monroe Co  MS 

 September  18 (Mon)  @ CSAT (Wilcox)  MS 

 September  26 (Tues)  @ Monroe Co  MS 

 October  2 (Mon)  Fruitdale  MS 

 October  9 (Mon)  McIntosh  MS 

 October  5 (Thurs)  CSAT (Wilcox) Varsity Homecoming Week 

 October  16 (Mon)  Jackson Freshmen VS MS 


